ThermalTransferProducts.com   Sales@HeatX.com  |  1-805-484-2992
MAR Series – Mobile Air Cooled Brazed
Aluminum Cores and DC Fan Drive Cooler
Now offering axial fans
Options
Brushless DC fan motor
Temperature sensors
Serviceable internal bypass

2 - SAE
3 - BSPP
How to Order
Internal Bypass Options
Fluid Compatability
Petroleum/mineral oils
Oil/water emulsion
Water/ethylene glycol
MAR SERIES
Performance Curves
MAR Models - Core only (No Fan)
10,000
5,000
20,000
40,000
60,000
80,000
100,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
500,000
0.05
0.03
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
1.1
1.6
2.1
2.6
MA/MAR-120
MA/MAR-82
MA/MAR-66
MA/MAR-48
MA/MAR-32
MA-20
MA/MAR-18
MA-14
MA/MAR-12
MA-8
MA-4
MA/MAR-232
MA/MAR-248
MA-3
=    5 PSI
=  10 PSI
=  15 PSI
=  20 PSI
(0.34 BAR)
(0.69 BAR)
(1.03 BAR)
(1.38 BAR)
Pressure Drop
He